
Oat | Almond Milk
Cream
Honey
Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel | Chai Syrup

COFFEE

£4.50

Babyccino 3oz
Double Espresso 3oz
Cortado 8oz
Flat White 8oz
Americano 8oz | 12oz
Latte 8oz | 12oz
Cappuccino 8oz | 12oz
Mocha 8oz | 12oz
Iced Latte 12oz
Caramel Frappe 12oz

£2.25
£3.85
£4.35
£3.50

£3.35 | £4.00
£3.50 | £4.50
£3.50 | £4.50
£4.00 | £5.00

£4.75
£6.50

Yorkshire Tea
Decaf Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Peppermint Herbal Infusion
Ginger & Lemongrass Herbal Infusion
Strawberry and Mango Herbal Infusion

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

Hot Chocolate 12oz

Luxury Hot Chocolate 8oz | 12oz
Served with whipped cr﻿e﻿am, marshmallows, and chocolate curls

TEA & INFUSIONS

HOT CHOCOLATE

Decaf available

£0.75
£1.25
£0.75
£1.00

SWAP / ADD

£3.75 | £6.50



SHAKES

Vanilla Bean | Belgian Chocolate | Cherrissimo 
Cookies & Cream | Mint Choc Chip

Baby Shake 9oz

Berry Go Round
Mixture of raspberries, blackberries, and strawberries
Pash 'N' Shoot
Mixture of passionfruit, mango, and pineapple 

£7.50

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

Apple | Orange Juice
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Cawston Press Apple & Pear | Apple & Mango Carton

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite Zero
Fanta Orange
Folkingtons Sparkling Elderflower | Rhubarb & Apple
Folkingtons Ginger Beer
Harrogate Sparkling | Still Water
Soda Water
Fever-tree Indian | Light Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-tree Light Lemonade

 £3.25
£4.00
£2.25

£4.00
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50

SMOOTHIES

SOFT DRINKS

Made with Grandpa Greene's ice cream
Served in a 12oz jar with whipped cream, sauce, toppings, and a Lu’s Place wafer

Served in a 12oz jar, and made with Love Struck frozen fruits & apple juice



SPIRITS
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 25ml
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin 25ml
Absolut Vodka Original 25ml
AB Gold Rum 25ml
Disaronno Amaretto 25ml
Baileys 50ml

£4.50
£5.00
£4.25
£5.25
£4.25
£4.75

Why not double up for +£2.75?

WINE
*125ml available on request

Santa Rita 120 Sauvignon Blanc
Errázuriz Pinot Grigio
Santa Rita Rosé
Gris Blanc Rosé
Alma Mora Malbec
Viña Real, Rioja Crianza

1 7 5 m l B o t t l e
£30.00
£35.50
£30.00
£37.50
£30.00
£35.00

£7.60
£9.00
£7.60
£9.50
£7.60
£8.85

FIZZ

Bolla Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry
Villa Conchi Brut Selección Cava
Champagne Mercier Blanc de Noirs

1 2 5 m l B o t t l e
£38.50
£50.00
£80.00

£7.75
£9.25

BEER & CIDER
Amstel Lager 300ml
Peroni Lager 330ml
Curious Session IPA 330ml
Becks Blue Alcohol-Free Beer 275ml
Curious Apple Cider 330ml 
Maeloc Strawberry Cider 330ml 

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£5.50
£6.25

https://www.matthewclark.co.uk/products/wine/white/err%C3%A1zuriz-pinot-grigio-aconcagua-valley/


BONE APPETIT

COCKTAILS

Cava, orange juice, and an orange slice

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, soda water, and an orange slice served over ice
Gin Spritz
London Dry Gin mixed with Elderflower presse, topped with Prosecco
Berry Bellini
Prosecco topped with berry puree
Lu’s Mimosa

£14.00

£9.75

£9.25

£9.50

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

www.lusplace.co.uk

Takeout | Gift Vouchers & Experiences | Events | Catering | Careers

Puppuccino topped with a gravy bone

Broster’s bacon, sausage & black pudding mix
Northern Bloc ‘Woof’ strawberry & vanilla dog ice cream

£4.25
£4.00
£2.50

Well behaved dogs are welcome in The Glasshouse and on the
outdoor terraces

Please be respectful of fellow diners, particularly those with other
dogs and young children

Dogs must be kept on a lead at all times

WE’RE DOG FRIENDLY


