

Decaf available

Babyccino 3oz	£2.25
Double Espresso 30z	£3.85
Cortado 80z	£4.35
Flat White 8oz	£3.50
Americano 80z 120z	£3.35 £4.00
Latte 80z 12oz	£3.50 £4.50
Cappuccino 8oz 12oz	£3.50 £4.50
Mocha 80z 120z	£4.00 £5.00
Iced Latte 12oz	£4.75
Caramel Frappe 12oz	£6.50

TEA & INFUSIONS

Yorkshire lea	£3.50
Decaf Tea	£3.50
Earl Grey Tea	£3.50
Peppermint Herbal Infusion	£3.25
Ginger & Lemongrass Herbal Infusion	£3.25
Strawberry and Mango Herbal Infusion	£3.25

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate 12oz	£4.50

£3.75 | £6.50 Luxury Hot Chocolate 80z | 12oz Served with whipped cream, marshmallows, and chocolate curls

SWAP / ADD

Oat Almond Milk	£0.75
Cream	£1.25
Honey	£0.75
Vanilla Hazelnut Caramel Chai Syrup	£1.00

SHAKES

Made with Grandpa Greene's ice cream

Served in a 12oz jar with whipped cream, sauce, toppings, and a Lu's Place wafer

Vanilla Bean | Belgian Chocolate | Cherrissimo £7.50
Cookies & Cream | Mint Choc Chip

Baby Shake 9oz £5.00

SMOOTHIES

Served in a 12oz jar, and made with Love Struck frozen fruits & apple juice

Berry Go Round	£6.50
Mixture of raspberries, blackberries, and strawberries	
Pash 'N' Shoot	£6.50
Mixture of passionfruit, mango, and pineapple	

SOFT DRINKS

Apple Orange Juice	£3.25
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£4.00
Cawston Press Apple & Pear Apple & Mango Carton	£2.25
Coca Cola	£4.00
Coca Cola Zero	£3.90
Sprite Zero	£3.90
Fanta Orange	£3.90
Folkingtons Sparkling Elderflower Rhubarb & Apple	£4.00
Folkingtons Ginger Beer	£4.00
Harrogate Sparkling Still Water	£2.50
Soda Water	£2.75
Fever-tree Indian Light Mediterranean Tonic	£3.50
Fever-tree Light Lemonade	£3.50

SPIRITS

Tanqueray London Dry Gin 25ml	£4.50
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin 25ml	£5.00
Absolut Vodka Original 25ml	£4.25
AB Gold Rum 25ml	£5.25
Disaronno Amaretto 25ml	£4.25
Baileys 50ml	£4.75
Why not double up for +£2.75?	

WINE

*125ml available on request

	1 7 5 m l	Bottle
Santa Rita 120 Sauvignon Blanc	£7.60	£30.00
Errázuriz Pinot Grigio	£9.00	£35.50
Santa Rita Rosé	£7.60	£30.00
Gris Blanc Rosé	£9.50	£37.50
Alma Mora Malbec	£7.60	£30.00
Viña Real, Rioja Crianza	£8.85	£35.00

FIZZ

	1231111	DOTTIE
Bolla Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry	£7.75	£38.50
Villa Conchi Brut Selección Cava	£9.25	£50.00
Champagne Mercier Blanc de Noirs		£80.00

BEER & CIDER

Amstel Lager 300ml	£4.50
Peroni Lager 330ml	£5.50
Curious Session IPA 330ml	£5.50
Becks Blue Alcohol-Free Beer 275ml	£4.00
Curious Apple Cider 330ml	£5.50
Maeloc Strawberry Cider 330ml	£6.25

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz £14.00

Prosecco, Aperol, soda water, and an orange slice served over ice

Gin Spritz £9.75

London Dry Gin mixed with Elderflower presse, topped with Prosecco

Berry Bellini £9.25

Prosecco topped with berry puree

Lu's Mimosa £9.50

Cava, orange juice, and an orange slice



WE'RE DOG FRIENDLY

Well behaved dogs are welcome in The Glasshouse and on the outdoor terraces

Please be respectful of fellow diners, particularly those with other dogs and young children

Dogs must be kept on a lead at all times

BONE APPETIT

Broster's bacon, sausage & black pudding mix £4.25

Northern Bloc 'Woof' strawberry & vanilla dog ice cream £4.00

Puppuccino topped with a gravy bone £2.50

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Takeout | Gift Vouchers & Experiences | Events | Catering | Careers

www.lusplace.co.uk